Seller shall sell to Buyer, and Buyer shall purchase from Seller, the Property, together with all of 

Seller’s right, title, and interest in and to any rights licenses, privileges, reversions and easements 

appurtenant to the Property. 

2. Purchase Price.  The purchase price for the Property (the “Purchase Price”) is TWO 

HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT Dollars 

($235,438), all cash to Seller at the close of escrow.  

3. Earnest Money.  No Earnest Money shall be required as part of this Agreement. 

4. Title Company and Title Report. 

(a) Title Company.  On or before three (3) business days after the Effective Date, the Parties